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Korowa AGS

Time Trial
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:14 10:35

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

22/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 22/07/2023 at 11:06  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 72 LIM Matilda DNF 25.18 25.18

2 70 LI Amelia 39.24 35.39 35.39 10.21

3 71 DAI Chelsey DNF 37.89 37.89 12.71

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 73 MOORE Ava 2:55.40 1:39.70 1:39.70

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 74 TIAN Hailey DSQ 1:01.29 1:01.29

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 83 BALON Ellie 25.74 25.15 25.15

2 82 MCFARLANE Charli 31.23 29.72 29.72 4.57

3 84 XU Vincy 29.81 30.07 29.81 4.66

4 78 HOBAN Holly 31.46 31.54 31.46 6.31

5 77 TURTON Neve 33.52 31.79 31.79 6.64

6 76 LIU Ella 32.27 32.65 32.27 7.12

7 79 MARKS Naomi DSQ 36.18 36.18 11.03

8 81 ZHAO Annabelle 38.71 37.10 37.10 11.95

9 85 JIANG Claire DNF 37.80 37.80 12.65
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)
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SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
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COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:14 10:35
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

10 80 THAM Eliza 40.38 39.80 39.80 14.65

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 87 RIDDIFORD Astrid 22.92 22.76 22.76

2 88 CADENAZZI Isabella 27.26 26.79 26.79 4.03

3 93 BELL Emily 27.55 27.08 27.08 4.32

4 86 ROGERS Rachel 27.91 27.17 27.17 4.41

5 92 MILES Grace 28.73 28.31 28.31 5.55

6 89 HOBAN Eloise 34.75 34.41 34.41 11.65

7 90 SHEN Elaine 46.69 37.24 37.24 14.48

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 94 ROGERS Julia 25.19 24.90 24.90

  Adult Alpine Female  

1 104 MILES Tori 25.43 24.60 24.60

2 105 BALON Mon 26.51 25.67 25.67 1.07

3 112 ROGERS Susan 32.01 29.63 29.63 5.03

  Adult Alpine Male  

1 113 ROGERS Andrew 25.16 24.88 24.88

2 109 MCFARLANE Cameron 25.89 25.81 25.81 0.93

3 115 MOORE Heath DNS 28.81 28.81 3.93

4 107 CADENAZZI Adrian 32.95 30.46 30.46 5.58

5 111 DAI Eddy 32.85 32.82 32.82 7.94

6 108 LIU Jason 50.16 45.61 45.61 20.73

  Division 5 Girls Snowboard  

1 98 JUNG Alice 38.29 38.57 38.29

2 97 JUNG Lily 49.79 49.88 49.79 11.50

3 96 SHEN Belle DNF 1:06.68 1:06.68 28.39

  Division 4 Girls Snowboard  

1 99 ZHAO Hannah 45.28 44.72 44.72

2 101 SHEN Bella 1:15.61 1:07.61 1:07.61 22.89

  Division 2 Girls Snowboard  

1 102 YAO Ruyi 33.60 32.54 32.54
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AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
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MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:14 10:35
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  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

75 MOORE Ella

95 HANLY Kate

100 DAFINIS Sophie

103 ASH Soph

106 BALON TJ

115 MOORE Heath 28.81

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

71 DAI Chelsey 37.89

72 LIM Matilda 25.18

85 JIANG Claire 37.80

96 SHEN Belle 1:06.68

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

74 TIAN Hailey 1:01.29 Gate 1

79 MARKS Naomi 36.18 Gate 10

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

75 MOORE Ella

95 HANLY Kate

100 DAFINIS Sophie

103 ASH Soph

106 BALON TJ

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:14 10:35
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 87 RIDDIFORD Astrid D2G ALP 22.92 22.76 22.76

2 104 MILES Tori Adult ALP F 25.43 24.60 24.60 1.84

3 113 ROGERS Andrew Adult ALP M 25.16 24.88 24.88 2.12

4 94 ROGERS Julia D1G ALP 25.19 24.90 24.90 2.14

5 83 BALON Ellie D3G ALP 25.74 25.15 25.15 2.39

6 72 LIM Matilda D6G ALP DNF 25.18 25.18 2.42

7 105 BALON Mon Adult ALP F 26.51 25.67 25.67 2.91

8 109 MCFARLANE Cameron Adult ALP M 25.89 25.81 25.81 3.05

9 88 CADENAZZI Isabella D2G ALP 27.26 26.79 26.79 4.03

10 93 BELL Emily D2G ALP 27.55 27.08 27.08 4.32

11 86 ROGERS Rachel D2G ALP 27.91 27.17 27.17 4.41

12 92 MILES Grace D2G ALP 28.73 28.31 28.31 5.55

13 115 MOORE Heath Adult ALP M DNS 28.81 28.81 6.05

14 112 ROGERS Susan Adult ALP F 32.01 29.63 29.63 6.87

15 82 MCFARLANE Charli D3G ALP 31.23 29.72 29.72 6.96

16 84 XU Vincy D3G ALP 29.81 30.07 29.81 7.05

17 107 CADENAZZI Adrian Adult ALP M 32.95 30.46 30.46 7.70

18 78 HOBAN Holly D3G ALP 31.46 31.54 31.46 8.70

19 77 TURTON Neve D3G ALP 33.52 31.79 31.79 9.03

20 76 LIU Ella D3G ALP 32.27 32.65 32.27 9.51

21 102 YAO Ruyi D2G SNB 33.60 32.54 32.54 9.78

22 111 DAI Eddy Adult ALP M 32.85 32.82 32.82 10.06

23 89 HOBAN Eloise D2G ALP 34.75 34.41 34.41 11.65

24 70 LI Amelia D6G ALP 39.24 35.39 35.39 12.63

25 79 MARKS Naomi D3G ALP DSQ 36.18 36.18 13.42

26 81 ZHAO Annabelle D3G ALP 38.71 37.10 37.10 14.34

27 90 SHEN Elaine D2G ALP 46.69 37.24 37.24 14.48

28 85 JIANG Claire D3G ALP DNF 37.80 37.80 15.04



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:14 10:35
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 71 DAI Chelsey D6G ALP DNF 37.89 37.89 15.13

30 98 JUNG Alice D5G SNB 38.29 38.57 38.29 15.53

31 80 THAM Eliza D3G ALP 40.38 39.80 39.80 17.04

32 99 ZHAO Hannah D4G SNB 45.28 44.72 44.72 21.96

33 108 LIU Jason Adult ALP M 50.16 45.61 45.61 22.85

34 97 JUNG Lily D5G SNB 49.79 49.88 49.79 27.03

35 74 TIAN Hailey D4G ALP DSQ 1:01.29 1:01.29 38.53

36 96 SHEN Belle D5G SNB DNF 1:06.68 1:06.68 43.92

37 101 SHEN Bella D4G SNB 1:15.61 1:07.61 1:07.61 44.85

38 73 MOORE Ava D5G ALP 2:55.40 1:39.70 1:39.70 1:16.94

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

75 MOORE Ella D3G ALP

95 HANLY Kate D1G ALP

100 DAFINIS Sophie D4G SNB

103 ASH Soph D1G SNB

106 BALON TJ Adult ALP M

115 MOORE Heath Adult ALP M 28.81

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

71 DAI Chelsey D6G ALP 37.89

72 LIM Matilda D6G ALP 25.18

85 JIANG Claire D3G ALP 37.80

96 SHEN Belle D5G SNB 1:06.68

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

74 TIAN Hailey D4G ALP 1:01.29 Gate 1

79 MARKS Naomi D3G ALP 36.18 Gate 10

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

75 MOORE Ella D3G ALP

95 HANLY Kate D1G ALP

100 DAFINIS Sophie D4G SNB

103 ASH Soph D1G SNB

106 BALON TJ Adult ALP M

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


